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All Jobs Filled

Total L/S Jobs Dispatched

No. of Skilled Jobs

Flex Dispatch Started

Flex Dispatch Completed

Regular Skilled Dispatch Started

Regular Skilled Dispatch Completed

Class A Dispatched

Class B Dispatched

ID Casuals Dispatched

UNID Casuals Dispatched

Others Dispatched

Y

11

11

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:34

Y

Y

N

N

N

CY

Crane

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss

0

0

0

0

0

2

7

0

9

1

0

0

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

2

7

2

9

2

Dock

Vessel

Dock

Vessel

Vessel

Dock

Vessel

2

6

1

0

6

3

1

New

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Back

0

0

0

2

0

0

1

Steady

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cut

2

6

1

2

6

3

2

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY

COMMENTS There were approximately 20 individuals that remained in the hal


